
TAFT EARLY LEARNING CENTER
16 Granite Street ∙ Uxbridge, Massachusetts 01569
Phone 508-278-8643

TAFT UPDATE - 11/29

This week at Taft:
● Tuesday, November 30th - Picture Retake Day
● Thursday, December 2nd - Parent Conferences 5:30-7:30 pm (Zoom)
● Friday, December 3rd - ½ day - Dismissal at 11:30 a.m.
● Friday, December 3rd - Black and Orange Day

Conferences:
The Taft School teachers are arranging remote parent/teacher conferences by appointment during the
EVENING of Thursday, December 2nd, 2021 and during the afternoon of Friday, December 3rd, 2021.
There will be a half-day for all students on Friday, December 3rd. Dismissal is at 11:30 am.

Please take advantage of this opportunity to meet with your child’s teacher as well as the Specialists in
our building via Zoom and discuss his/her school experiences. If you would like to meet with one of our
specialists, please email them directly to set up an appointment:

Reading Specialist - Mrs. Doyle - ndoyle@uxbridge.k12.ma.us
Reading Specialist - Ms. Hazard - lhazard@uxbridge.k12.ma.us
Art - Mrs. Graham bouellette@uxbridge.k12.ma.us
Library - Mrs. Arnold karnold@uxbridge.k12.ma.us
Music - Mrs. Rapoza jrapoza@uxbridge.k12.ma.us
Physical Education - Mr. Riel driel@uxbridge.k12.ma.us
STEAM - Ms.Gallerani agallerani@uxbridge.k12.ma.us
Guidance/SEL - Mrs. Waterhouse iwaterhouse@uxbridge.k12.ma.us
Guidance/SEL - Mrs. Buel kbuel@uxbridge.k12.ma.us
School Psychologist - Ms. Kelley rkelley@uxbridge.k12.ma.us
Speech - Ms. Delos sdelos@uxbridge.k12.ma.us or Mrs. Pierce mpierce@uxbridge.k12.ma.us
Occupational Therapist - Mrs. Dubeau jdipierrodubeau@uxbridge.k12.ma.us
BCBA - Ms. Webber cwebber@uxbridge.k12.ma.us
Assistant Principal csquier@uxbridge.k12.ma.us
Principal jbellville@uxbridge.k12.ma.us

Conferences will take place remotely via Zoom. If you have another child that also attends Taft School,
please let your children's teachers know so we can coordinate your conference appointments.

Message from our Counselors (Mrs. Buel and Mrs. Waterhouse):
Check out Mrs. Buel and Mrs. Waterhouse website -
https://sites.google.com/uxbridge.k12.ma.us/waterhouseclassroom/home
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My door is always open and I welcome your input. Please feel free to call or email,
jbellville@uxbridge.k12.ma.us, to discuss any concerns throughout the year or stop by to say hello. I
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am looking forward to working with you as a team to help each student at Taft Early Learning
Center meet their goals and have a successful school year!

Have a great week!
Principal Bellville
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